
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 GILLET MELANIE / LEMY AURELIE | D0 / D0 | Floreffe 1 gillet / lemy

32 T13 Aanvangsuur: 13:30

T17 17 SCHOUKENS JEANNE / GONDRY LOUISE | D0 / D4 | Schoppach - Arlon 15.00 schoukens / gondry 1 -8,-7,8,9,4 Einduur: 18:27

13.30 16 MULLER ELEA / BLETARD BARBARA | D0 / D4 | Astrid -8,-3,10,8,9 T17

T18 9 RANDALL NADINE / NOURISSIER LUCY | D0 / D2 | Cttr Alpa 2 randall / nourissier 16.00 7,12,-10,5

13.30 24 DE JONCKHEERE DAGMAR / BURGRAEVE LILY | D4 / D6 | Paletje / Lauwe T14 -6,6,6,6

T19 25 BEERTS SANNE / LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE | D4 / D6 | Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Aarschot 15.00 verplancke / adam -9,7,10,3 1

13.30 8 VERPLANCKE SARA / ADAM STERRE | D0 / D2 | Torhout 5,-10,-4,9,12 T16

5 HARMAND PIERARD LOUISE / BOUCHER EMILIE | D0 / D2 | Rhisnes 3 harmand pierard / boucher 17.00 -6,9,6,-9,11

28 T15

T20 21 VAN DEN WYNGAERT NANCY / GIJSBREGTS ELLEN | D2 / D4 | Nodo / Gierle 15.00 de ridder / poncelet 2 7,8,8

13.30 12 DE RIDDER EVA / PONCELET EMILIE | D0 / D4 | Dinez / Bouillon 8,-7,9,7 T18

T21 13 DEVOS SAM / VANOVERBEKE HÉLÈNE | D0 / D4 | Torhout / Meulebeke 4 devos / vanoverbeke 16.00 -13,11,10,-10,8

13.30 20 KOTTGEN MARYSE / IMPENS MANOE | D0 / D6 | Perwez T16 5,9,5

29 15.00 legros / vansnick -7,5,8,8 1

4 LEGROS EVA / VANSNICK VALENTINE | D0 / D0 | Neufvilles Senne / CP Montois T13 de ridder / poncelet

3 PESESSE VIRGINIE / DELANGRE KIARA | D0 / D0 | Le Roeulx / Hyon - Cuesmes 5 pesesse / delangre 18.00 -7,9,9,9

30 T17

T17 19 DE ZUTTER INGE / TRENSON LAUREN | D0 / D6 | Rooigem-Gent / Maldegem 15.00 de zutter / trenson 3 8,-7,10,5

14.00 14 PATERNOSTRE ELISE / BOUVE AURORE | D0 / D4 | Andenne FF T19

T18 11 DE GROOTE MILA / DE WIT ESTHER | D0 / D2 | Rooigem-Gent 6 croce / svren 16.00 14,-9,9,6

14.00 22 CROCE JULIA / SVREN AMINA | D2 / D4 | Tiege T18 9,6,17

27 15.00 billemont / tondeur craemers 4,-12,9,5 2

6 BILLEMONT MARGAUX / TONDEUR CRAEMERS LEA | D0 / D2 | Hyon - Cuesmes / Le Centre T17

7 WUYTS MARTINE / ROSSI DANIELA | D0 / D2 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 7 wuyts / rossi 17.00 6,-9,2,-7,12

26 T19

T19 23 FOSSET ELODIE / HAVELANGE KELLY | D0 / NG | Patapongistes 15.00 cornelis / mosselmans 4 -9,5,-9,9,4

14.00 10 CORNELIS HANNE / MOSSELMANS LINDE | D0 / D2 | Nova 5,7,17 T20

T20 15 BERTIAUX LOREDANA / DESMETTRE AXELLE | D0 / D4 | Neufvilles Senne / Gpv Ath 8 bertiaux / desmettre 16.00 6,-7,4,8

14.00 18 STAGE AMELIE / MELOT LAURENCE | D2 / D2 | Floreffe T20 4,7,-7,9

31 15.00 peters / weckx 10,5,7

2 PETERS LOTTE / WECKX DIETE | D0 / D0 | Bree / Morata
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1 D0 / D4

2 D0 / D2

3 D0 / D4

4 D0 / D0

5 D0 / D0

6 D0 / D0

7 D0 / D2

8 D0 / D2

9 D0 / D2

10 D0 / D2

11 D0 / D0

12 D0 / D6

13 D0 / D4

14 D0 / D4

15 D0 / D2

16 D2 / D4

17 D2 / D4

18 D0 / NG

19 D0 / D4

20 D4 / D6

MULLER ELEA / BLETARD BARBARA Astrid

BEERTS SANNE / LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Aarschot

CROCE JULIA / SVREN AMINA Tiege

VAN DEN WYNGAERT NANCY / GIJSBREGTS ELLEN Nodo / Gierle

FOSSET ELODIE / HAVELANGE KELLY Patapongistes

DEVOS SAM / VANOVERBEKE HÉLÈNE Torhout / Meulebeke

BERTIAUX LOREDANA / DESMETTRE AXELLE Neufvilles Senne / Gpv Ath

RANDALL NADINE / NOURISSIER LUCY Cttr Alpa

WUYTS MARTINE / ROSSI DANIELA Set-Jet Fleur Bleue

GILLET MELANIE / LEMY AURELIE Floreffe

DE ZUTTER INGE / TRENSON LAUREN Rooigem-Gent / Maldegem

VERPLANCKE SARA / ADAM STERRE Torhout

BILLEMONT MARGAUX / TONDEUR CRAEMERS LEA Hyon - Cuesmes / Le Centre

HARMAND PIERARD LOUISE / BOUCHER EMILIE Rhisnes

PESESSE VIRGINIE / DELANGRE KIARA Le Roeulx / Hyon - Cuesmes

LEGROS EVA / VANSNICK VALENTINE Neufvilles Senne / CP Montois

PETERS LOTTE / WECKX DIETE Bree / Morata

DE RIDDER EVA / PONCELET EMILIE Dinez / Bouillon

CORNELIS HANNE / MOSSELMANS LINDE Nova

SCHOUKENS JEANNE / GONDRY LOUISE Schoppach - Arlon



1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE / RIFFLART AMANDINE | C0 / C0 | Braine l'Alleud 1 rifflart / rifflart

32 T13 Aanvangsuur: 13:00

T14 17 BUGHIN OCEANE / VIGNERON CORALIE | C4 / C6 | Cleo Erquelinnes 14.30 czaplicki / de gier 1 6,7,7 Einduur: 18:00

13.00 16 CZAPLICKI ANAIS / DE GIER NORA | C4 / C6 | Dinez / Bouillon FF T17

9 MICHEL MURIEL / COMHAIRE SOPHIE | C0 / C6 | Astrid / Ninane 2 michel / comhaire 15.30 8,-7,8,10

24 T14

25 14.30 loncke / brun 6,11,-6,13 1

8 LONCKE JUSTINE / BRUN ELODIE | C2 / C2 | Cttr Alpa T10

5 DANTINNE EMMA / ISEPPI SERENA | C0 / C2 | Ping 2000 Ecaus. / Neufvilles Senne 3 dantinne / iseppi 16.30 6,7,8

28 T15

T15 21 MAILLEUX FANNY / DESSAINT LOUISE | C6 / C6 | Aye / Lomme 14.30 van strydonck / chapodze 2 -9,6,5,8

13.00 12 VAN STRYDONCK ELKE / CHAPODZE MARIE | C2 / C4 | Stekene / Merelbeke 5,4,6 T18

T16 13 VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN / KLEWAIS TINE | C2 / C6 | Smash Aarschot 4 vancauwenbergh / klewais 15.30 4,8,-4,-5,11

13.00 20 JAUMOTTE MAEVA / ART LISE | C6 / C6 | Tourinnes T16 4,-7,-7,8,9

29 14.30 lorand / lorand 9,-4,-6,7,9 1

4 LORAND EMILIE / LORAND ELISA | C0 / C2 | Vedrinamur T7 rifflart / rifflart

3 BARZEELE ELLEN / VAN HAUWAERT CHARLOTTE | C0 / C0 | Torhout / Zandvoorde 5 barzeele / van hauwaert 17.30 1,8,-3,12

30 T17

T17 19 LEYSENS EMMA / BASTIAENS JULIE | C4 / C6 | Geelse / Schoten 14.30 leysens / bastiaens 3 -7,9,10,8

13.00 14 DELHEZ ESTELLE / HOUBART CELINE | C4 / C4 | Astrid 10,18,-11,1 T19

T18 11 GEEROMS CHLOE / SINGH TANISHA | C2 / C4 | Logis Auderghem 6 mesan / mesan 15.30 10,11,6

13.00 22 MESAN ADELA / MESAN LINDA | C6 / C6 | Overijse T18 5,6,-9,3

27 14.30 lucas / mullier 6,6,2 2

6 LUCAS MAUD / MULLIER LAURIE | C2 / C2 | Neufvilles Senne T11

7 BUSSCHAERT JUSTINE / VANALDERWEIRELDT MONA | C2 / C2 | Torhout / De Woudpalet 7 busschaert / vanalderweireldt 16.30 8,6,-5,9

26 T19

T19 23 VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE / DUPONT LÉANA | C6 / D2 | Hurricane 14.30 pirotte / legrand 4 -13,8,8,-7,9

13.00 10 PIROTTE DORIANE / LEGRAND SOLENE | C2 / C4 | Tiege 8,9,-9,8 T20

T20 15 DESLYPER IRINA / GOETHALS ILKE | C4 / C4 | Zandvoorde 8 deslyper / goethals 15.30 -8,4,8,4

13.00 18 GUISSARD LILA / RADERMACKER LOLA | C4 / C6 | Astrid / Ninane T20 -8,11,5,7

31 14.30 piraux / bousrez -13,6,7,8

2 PIRAUX CHLOE / BOUSREZ NELL | C0 / C0 | Gedinne / Gembloux
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1 C0 / C0

2 C6 / C6

3 C2 / C4

4 C0 / C0

5 C2 / C2

6 C4 / C6

7 C0 / C2

8 C2 / C2

9 C4 / C6

10 C2 / C2

11 C0 / C2

12 C4 / C4

13 C0 / C6

14 C0 / C0

15 C2 / C6

16 C2 / C4

17 C2 / C4

18 C6 / C6

19 C4 / C4DELHEZ ESTELLE / HOUBART CELINE Astrid

PIROTTE DORIANE / LEGRAND SOLENE Tiege

GEEROMS CHLOE / SINGH TANISHA Logis Auderghem

MAILLEUX FANNY / DESSAINT LOUISE Aye / Lomme

MICHEL MURIEL / COMHAIRE SOPHIE Astrid / Ninane

BARZEELE ELLEN / VAN HAUWAERT CHARLOTTE Torhout / Zandvoorde

VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN / KLEWAIS TINE Smash Aarschot

LUCAS MAUD / MULLIER LAURIE Neufvilles Senne

DANTINNE EMMA / ISEPPI SERENA Ping 2000 Ecaus. / Neufvilles Senne

DESLYPER IRINA / GOETHALS ILKE Zandvoorde

LORAND EMILIE / LORAND ELISA Vedrinamur

BUSSCHAERT JUSTINE / VANALDERWEIRELDT MONA Torhout / De Woudpalet

CZAPLICKI ANAIS / DE GIER NORA Dinez / Bouillon

PIRAUX CHLOE / BOUSREZ NELL Gedinne / Gembloux

LONCKE JUSTINE / BRUN ELODIE Cttr Alpa

LEYSENS EMMA / BASTIAENS JULIE Geelse / Schoten

RIFFLART CHARLOTTE / RIFFLART AMANDINE Braine l'Alleud

MESAN ADELA / MESAN LINDA Overijse

VAN STRYDONCK ELKE / CHAPODZE MARIE Stekene / Merelbeke



1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

T13 1 BERNARD JANA / GUIDON MORGANE | B0 / B0 | Vedrinamur / E.B.S. 1 bernard / guidon

13.30 16 GANTY LAETICIA / DANTINNE LILOU | B6 / B6 | Ping 2000 Ecaus. T13 1,6,4 Aanvangsuur: 13:30

T14 9 CHARLET CHLOE / PLACET STEPHANIE | B2 / B4 | Palette Frasnienne / Gembloux 15.30 charlet / placet 1 -11,8,10,9 Einduur: 18:26

13.30 8 VANDENBULCKE LILLY / BURY CELIA | B2 / B4 | Neufvilles Senne / Hyon - Cuesmes 7,5,-10,7 T13

T15 5 BUEKERS BRITT / AELST ELLA | B2 / B2 | Smash Aarschot 2 buekers / aelst 16.30 11,7,3

13.30 12 NILS SANDIE / ERGOT EMMA | B2 / B6 | Neufvilles Senne T14 8,5,-6,7

T16 13 VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE | B2 / B6 | Merelbeke 15.30 renuart / sanzarowski 8,10,8 1

13.30 4 RENUART MARION / SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA | B0 / B4 | Neufvilles Senne / Hyon - Cuesmes 6,6,9 T13

T13 3 COLOT ELEA / TSCHIRR MARGAUX | B0 / B2 | Malonne 3 colot / tschirr 17.30 7,-8,6,5

14.00 14 BALIGANT CAROLINE / BUELENS STELLA | B4 / B6 | Braine l'Alleud / Logis Auderghem T15 7,-8,7,8

T14 11 KNOCKAERT CAROLIEN / GOETHALS LORE | B2 / B6 | Zandvoorde 15.30 georis / strebelle 2 -6,5,12,14

14.00 6 GEORIS ALISON / STREBELLE LENNIE | B0 / B6 | Stavelot / Astrid -7,7,5,5 T14

T15 7 DUBOIS ALICIA / MANDELAIRE VENCE | B2 / B4 | E.B.S. / Vedrinamur 4 mermans / leysens 16.30 5,-9,10,-5,6

14.00 10 MERMANS INTHE / LEYSENS LOTTE | B2 / B6 | Gierle / Geelse T16 FF

T16 15 MENTENS GOELE / CLAES LAURA | B6 / B6 | Morata 15.30 brico / doucet 6,10,13

14.00 2 BRICO MARINE / DOUCET MANON | B0 / B2 | Logis Auderghem 8,5,6

1 B0 / B0

2 B0 / B2

3 B0 / B4

4 B0 / B2

5 B2 / B4

6 B2 / B6

7 B2 / B2

8 B0 / B6

9 B6 / B6

10 B6 / B6

11 B2 / B6

12 B4 / B6

13 B2 / B4

14 B2 / B6

15 B2 / B6

FF B2 / B4DUBOIS ALICIA / MANDELAIRE VENCE E.B.S. / Vedrinamur

VANDENBULCKE LILLY / BURY CELIA Neufvilles Senne / Hyon - Cuesmes

NILS SANDIE / ERGOT EMMA Neufvilles Senne

KNOCKAERT CAROLIEN / GOETHALS LORE Zandvoorde

MENTENS GOELE / CLAES LAURA Morata

VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE Merelbeke

BALIGANT CAROLINE / BUELENS STELLA Braine l'Alleud / Logis Auderghem

BUEKERS BRITT / AELST ELLA Smash Aarschot

GEORIS ALISON / STREBELLE LENNIE Stavelot / Astrid

GANTY LAETICIA / DANTINNE LILOU Ping 2000 Ecaus.

COLOT ELEA / TSCHIRR MARGAUX Malonne

CHARLET CHLOE / PLACET STEPHANIE Palette Frasnienne / Gembloux

MERMANS INTHE / LEYSENS LOTTE Gierle / Geelse
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